
discount does not apply to vaccines

Medisys Travel Health & Vaccination Clinics
- Medical team led by renowned travel health physicians
- Pre-travel consultations customized to your destination and health status
- Full range of vaccinations including Hepatitis A&B and Yellow Fever  
- Prescriptions for conditions such as Malaria, travellers’ diarrhea, etc. 

Montreal
Toronto

Guelph
Ottawa 
Quebec City
Calgary
Vancouver

500 Sherbrooke St. West, 11th Floor
123 Edward Street, Suite 505
95 St. Clair Ave. West, 12th Floor
83 Dawson Road
1545 Carling Ave, Suite 210
3175 ch. des Quatre-Bourgeois, #380 
321 6th Ave SW - Suite 960
1090 West Pender, 11th Floor

514-499-2772
416-730-5700
416-926-2698
519-840-0106
613-521-8313
418-681-0167 
403-232-6244
604-681-2400
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