



Medisys Travel Health & Vaccination Clinics

- Medical team led by renowned travel health physicians
- Pre-travel consultations customized to your destination and health status
- Full range of vaccinations including Hepatitis A&B and Yellow Fever
- Prescriptions for conditions such as Malaria, travellers' diarrhea, etc.

Montreal	500 Sherbrooke St. West, 11th Floor	514-499-2772
Toronto	123 Edward Street, Suite 505	416-730-5700
	95 St. Clair Ave. West, 12th Floor	416-926-2698
Guelph	83 Dawson Road	519-840-0106
Ottawa	1545 Carling Ave, Suite 210	613-521-8313
Quebec City	3175 ch. des Quatre-Bourgeois, #380	418-681-0167
Calgary	321 6th Ave SW - Suite 960	403-232-6244
Vancouver	1090 West Pender, 11th Floor	604-681-2400

